
* VISE                     * CUL DES SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0045 * 
* VISE                     * 141 JEUNES                 * Base  : 110000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    6     0     0 SPE        18     0     0 SD        100     9     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       15     0     2 DIVERS  

    6     0     0 BEL        39     0     0 SND         6     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    6     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    6     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    6     0     0 LIN        75     4     0 AS         48    48 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  9 Participants  * Enjeu :96.25       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.50 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20  8  117743 BE1021044-25 08.33440 1256.1486   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   375   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25  9  117737 BE4173724-25 08.34370 1244.3579   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  3  122223 BE1021219-25 08.38190 1243.1565   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4   10.45 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25  2       2 BE4173755-25 08.34560 1240.2072   150   125  060* 060* 060* 060* 030    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  5    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 24       3 BE4173758-25 08.35030 1238.6849   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20 20       2 BE1021059-25 08.35310 1232.6959   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  5  127091 BE1021905-25 08.43110 1231.7009   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

  8    7.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 12       2 BE1021913-25 08.43120 1231.5019   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     - 150    -   -    -

  9    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  2       2 BE1021233-25 08.39340 1227.5494   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17 13       3 BE1021214-25 08.39380 1226.7280     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 11       3 BE1021914-25 08.43370 1226.5498   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 12    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 12       4 BE1023303-25 08.36070 1224.9384   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  8       4 BE1021202-25 08.40070 1220.8057     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  1       5 BE1021226-25 08.40150 1219.1820   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20  6       3 BE1021085-25 08.36400 1218.0310   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 22       4 BE1021917-25 08.44270 1216.7640   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 17    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 26       5 BE1021915-25 08.44280 1216.5699   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 18    7.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 15       6 BE1021952-25 08.44300 1216.1818   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     - 150    -   -    -

 19    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  8       7 BE1021933-25 08.44310 1215.9879   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 20   11.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  6       8 BE1021945-25 08.44320 1215.7940   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  500  450*    - 150    -   -    -

 21    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20  5       4 BE1021050-25 08.36510 1215.7253   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 30       9 BE1021958-25 08.44510 1212.1221   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 23         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 15 15  124287 BE1020207-25 08.42520 1208.2340     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 24      10 BE1021910-25 08.45250 1205.6063   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 25         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17 15       6 BE1021212-25 08.41270 1204.7610     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17 16       7 BE1021203-25 08.41320 1203.7722     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  7       8 BE1021236-25 08.41460 1201.0121   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 28    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 19       5 BE4173720-25 08.39380 1181.7029   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25  7       6 BE1023304-25 08.39440 1180.5180   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30    6.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  7      11 BE1021930-25 08.47480 1178.9518   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  400*   -     - 150    -   -    -

 31    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 23      12 BE1021936-25 08.48260 1172.0658   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 32    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20  9       5 BE1021034-25 08.40420 1169.2453   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33    1.50 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25  4       7 BE4173793-25 08.41040 1164.9439   150     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 20       8 BE1023326-25 08.41120 1163.4091   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 14      13 BE1021947-25 08.50060 1154.3233   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 36    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 20 10       6 BE1021098-25 08.43180 1139.8161   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 18       9 BE4173745-25 08.43510 1133.7217   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38    2.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 19      14 BE1021921-25 08.52270 1130.2001   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 39    0.25 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 22      10 BE4173749-25 08.44250 1127.5690   025*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 40         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  6       9 BE1021228-25 08.49370 1115.0038     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 41         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  4      10 BE1021220-25 08.49550 1111.9606     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 42         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17 17      11 BE1021230-25 08.50060 1110.1090     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 43    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25  5      11 BE4173726-25 08.46050 1109.8539   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 44         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 25 16      12 BE4173760-25 08.46090 1109.1569     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 45    1.50 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33 16      15 BE1021919-25 08.54390 1108.5129     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 46         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 12 11  118708 BE1020512-25 08.47230 1105.4602     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 47         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 17  9      12 BE1021204-25 08.50450 1103.5937     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

------------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors des prix : 1-10.3940,5 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    2.40 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  4      16 BE1021946-25 08.55280 1100.6726     -   025*   -    -    -    -  015    -    -   200   -    -   -    -

  *    0.15 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 33  3      18 BE1021939-25 08.56180 1092.7859     -     -    -    -    -    -  015    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.75 / CONSOL 0.50 0.75 / DIVERS HR 3.75 / 

PHILIPPENS P 0.72 / DEPREZ JOSEPH 2.61 / HELLINX VINCENT 1.74 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * CUL DES SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0045 * 
* VISE                     * 33 VIEUX                   * Base  : 110000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    4     0     0 SPE         4     0     0 SD         11     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        1     0     2 DIVERS  

    4     0     0 BEL         3     0     0 SND         4     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    4     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    4     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    4     0     0 LIN        11     3     0 AS          1     1 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Participants  * Enjeu :15.05       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    6.10 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  3  1  117737 BE1033118-23 08.32160 1276.0513   125*  100* 040* 040* 040* 040* 020    -    -   205   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  4  2  122223 BE1004550-21 08.37510 1249.0853   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    4.35 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  3  2       2 BE1033119-23 08.34460 1242.3883   075*    -    -    -    -    -  010  200* 150*    -   -    -   -    -

  4    0.60 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  3  3       3 BE1019433-22 08.34560 1240.2072   050*    -    -    -    -    -  010    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  6  3  127091 BE1029920-23 08.43130 1231.3031     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  6  4       2 BE1029960-23 08.43310 1227.7347     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  4  4       2 BE1037846-20 08.40230 1217.5627     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 12  4  104806 BE1004046-21 08.27420 1195.0513     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 12  1       2 BE1036554-20 08.27430 1194.8242     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  6  1       3 BE1029965-23 08.48040 1176.0426     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 12 12       3 BE1036582-20 08.30490 1154.0393     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.25 / CONSOL 0.50 0.25 / DIVERS HR 0.25 / 

HELLINX VINCENT 0.75 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * CUL DES SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0045 * 
* VISE                     * 105 VIEUX/YEARLING         * Base  : 110000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    2     0     0 SPE         2     0     0 SD          5     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        1     0     0 DIVERS  

    2     0     0 BEL         0     0     0 SND         2     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    2     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    2     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    2     0     0 LIN         5     2     0 AS          1     1 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  8 Participants  * Enjeu :5.75        * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  2  117737 BE1033118-23 08.32160 1276.0513     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  7  5  122223 BE1079838-24 08.37240 1254.8563     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  7       2 BE1098448-24 08.34020 1252.0773     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  7  2       2 BE1004550-21 08.37510 1249.0853     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11 11       3 BE1098443-24 08.34380 1244.1388     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  4       4 BE1098464-24 08.34390 1243.9197     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  3       5 BE1033119-23 08.34460 1242.3883     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  1       6 BE1098493-24 08.34470 1242.1699     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  8       7 BE1019433-22 08.34560 1240.2072     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    3.40 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13  2  127091 BE1081929-24 08.43040 1233.0951   075   050* 020* 020* 020* 020* 010    -    -   125   -    -   -    -

 11    0.50 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13  4       2 BE1029920-23 08.43130 1231.3031   050*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  1  1  124287 BE1125126-24 08.41070 1229.1446     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13  5       3 BE1029960-23 08.43310 1227.7347     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  6       8 BE1098450-24 08.36130 1223.6653     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  7  4       3 BE1037846-20 08.40230 1217.5627     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11  9       9 BE2090609-24 08.37540 1202.6251     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60  6  104806 BE1079337-24 08.27110 1202.1334     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60  4       2 BE1004046-21 08.27420 1195.0513     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60  1       3 BE1036554-20 08.27430 1194.8242     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20    1.05 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13  1       4 BE1029965-23 08.48040 1176.0426     -     -    -    -    -    -  005  100*   -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 60       4 BE1036582-20 08.30490 1154.0393     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 19       5 BE1079447-24 08.30510 1153.6159     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 40       6 BE1079399-24 08.30510 1153.6159     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 54       7 BE1024098-22 08.30530 1153.1927     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 17       8 BE1079362-24 08.30540 1152.9813     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 59       9 BE1079056-24 08.30540 1152.9813     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 21      10 BE1079356-24 08.30550 1152.7699     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 28         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13  9       5 BE1080102-24 08.50360 1149.1049     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 55      11 BE1079005-24 08.31520 1140.8491     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 42      12 BE1079338-24 08.31580 1139.6086     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4  7  5  104254 BE1020921-22 08.31330 1138.7657     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 60 51      13 BE1004049-21 08.32080 1137.5470     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 13 10       6 BE1030021-23 08.51440 1137.4493     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  7  6       4 BE1079812-24 08.47400 1135.1981     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 11 10      10 BE1098460-24 08.43460 1134.6322     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.25 / CONSOL 0.50 0.25 / DIVERS HR 0.25 / 

HELLINX VINCENT 0.75 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * CUL DES SARTS     19-07-25 * Lâcher:07.00             S:0045 * 
* VISE                     * 72 YEARLING                * Base  : 110000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    5     0     0 SPE         8     0     0 SD         13     4     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        0     0     2 DIVERS  

    5     0     0 BEL         5     0     0 SND         5     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    5     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    5     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    5     0     0 LIN        13     4     0 AS          0     0 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  7 Participants  * Enjeu :19.65       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    1.40 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  3  1  122223 BE1079838-24 08.37240 1254.8563   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   065   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  5  117737 BE1098448-24 08.34020 1252.0773   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  8       2 BE1098443-24 08.34380 1244.1388   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4    9.51 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  2       3 BE1098464-24 08.34390 1243.9197   150   125  050* 050* 050* 050* 026    -  250*  200   -    -   -    -

  5    4.62 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  1       4 BE1098493-24 08.34470 1242.1699   050*    -    -    -    -    -  012  400*   -     -   -    -   -    -

  6    0.12 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  7  1  127091 BE1081929-24 08.43040 1233.0951     -     -    -    -    -    -  012    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  1  1  124287 BE1125126-24 08.41070 1229.1446     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  4       5 BE1098450-24 08.36130 1223.6653     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  6       6 BE2090609-24 08.37540 1202.6251     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48  2  104806 BE1079337-24 08.27110 1202.1334     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 15       2 BE1079447-24 08.30510 1153.6159     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 36       3 BE1079399-24 08.30510 1153.6159     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 13       4 BE1079362-24 08.30540 1152.9813     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 48       5 BE1079056-24 08.30540 1152.9813     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 17       6 BE1079356-24 08.30550 1152.7699     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  7  4       2 BE1080102-24 08.50360 1149.1049     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 47       7 BE1079005-24 08.31520 1140.8491     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48 38       8 BE1079338-24 08.31580 1139.6086     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  3  2       2 BE1079812-24 08.47400 1135.1981     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  8  7       7 BE1098460-24 08.43460 1134.6322     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4  7  6       3 BE1080160-24 08.52230 1130.8705     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48  4       9 BE1079433-24 08.32560 1127.7547     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 48  6      10 BE1079415-24 08.33290 1121.1196     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4  4  2  104254 BE1075772-24 08.33110 1118.8052     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


